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CONTINUOUS INTERNAL EVALUATION -2 

PRACTICE TEST-1 FOR 1'SEMESTER TIME TABLE 2025-26 

K.S.POLYTECHNIC 

COURSE /COURSE 

CODE 

Kammavari Sangham (R) 1952 
K. S. GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS 

IT SKILLS(25CSO1I) 
(LAB-519B) 

EM-1 (25SC11I) 
(LAB-517B) 

BDLCO (25CS11) 
(LAB-206) 

FEEE (25EE011) 
(LAB-604) 

DATE 

02/09/2025 

03/09/2025 

04/09/2025 

08/09/2025 

TIME 

9AM TO 12PM 

12.30 TO 3.30PM 

9AM TO 12PM 
12.30 TO 3.30PM 

9AM TO J2PM 

12.30 TO 3.30PM 

9AM TO 12PM 

12.30 TO 3.30PM 

alaer p f Cemputer Science& Eng K. S. Pelytechnie 

ROLL NUMBER 

465CS-051 TO 465CS-075 

465CS-076 TO 465CS-103 

465CS-051 TO 465CS-075 

465CS-076 TO 465CS-103 

465CS-051 TO 465CS-075 

465CS-076 TO 465CS-103 

465CS-051 TO 465CS-075 

465CS-076 TO 465CS-103 

DATE: 29/08/2025 

NO. OF 

STUDENTS 

53 

53 

53 

53 

PRINCIPAL 

PRINCIPAL 
K. S. POLYTECHNIC 

BENGALURU - 560 109 


